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EXPRESS

Mon 22-Dec-25

In Depot Cut-Off

Christmas Cut-off Dates (Road Express)

Metro Fri 19-Dec-25 Fri 19-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25 Fri 12-Dec-25
BNE

Regional (within 300Km) Thu 18-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25 Wed 17-Dec-25 Wed 17-Dec-25 Thu 11-Dec-25

Metro Fri 19-Dec-25 Fri 19-Dec-25 Fri 19-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25 Mon 15-Dec-25
SYD

Regional (within 300Km) Thu 18-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25 Wed 17-Dec-25 Fri 12-Dec-25

Metro Thu 18-Dec-25 Fri 19-Dec-25 Fri 19-Dec-25 Fri 19-Dec-25 Mon 15-Dec-25
MEL

Regional (within 300Km) Wed 17-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25 Fri 12-Dec-25

Metro (Hobart) Mon 15-Dec-25 Tue 16-Dec-25 Tue 16-Dec-25 Tue 16-Dec-25 Wed 10-Dec-25

TASMANIA

Regional (Rest of Tasman Thu 11-Dec-25 Fri 12-Dec-25 Fri 12-Dec-25 Fri 12-Dec-25 Mon 8-Dec-25

Metro Wed 17-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25 Fri 19-Dec-25 Fri 19-Dec-25 Wed 17-Dec-25
ADL

Regional (within 300Km) Tue 16-Dec-25 Wed 17-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25 Tue 16-Dec-25

Metro Thu 11-Dec-25 Fri 12-Dec-25 Thu 11-Dec-25 Thu 11-Dec-25 Mon 8-Dec-25

DARWIN

Regional (within 300Km) Tue 9-Dec-25 Wed 10-Dec-25 Tue 9-Dec-25 Tue 9-Dec-25 Thu 4-Dec-25

Metro Fri 12-Dec-25 Mon 15-Dec-25 Mon 15-Dec-25 Wed 17-Dec-25 Fri 19-Dec-25
PER

Regional (within 300Km) Thu 11-Dec-25 Fri 12-Dec-25 Fri 12-Dec-25 Tue 16-Dec-25 Thu 18-Dec-25

For 'Remote' areas >300Km from a State Capital, add an additional 48hrs to the sending cut-off date.

Example: Cut-Off Date for Sydney to Cairns will be Tue 16 Dec 2025
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